
on our way

FEE LIST

PSB BANK fee list
Please find below a listing of our fees and service charges for personal accounts, business accounts and in-branch transactions. 
Please note that some fees may impact your account(s).For further questions and inquiries, 
please contact us at (+5999) 432 2000 or mail us at info@psbbanknv.com.

Current Account Deposit
Business (Non-Personal) deposit

Savings Account Related
Additions to saving account after initial opening
Cash deposit to third party at another Bank
Cash deposit to third party PSB savings account
Duplicate interest overview savings account
Duplicate passbook
Interest overview savings account
Monthly charges dormant passbook
Passbook savings balance below Nafl. 25

Loans Related
Send balance to other institution
Balance letter
Interest letter current year
Interest letter previous year

Monthly administrative charges mortgages
Extension fee
Late payment fee

Administrative charges personal and Car loans/Closing fee
Administrative charges Mortgage loans/Closing fee

Local Transfer and Wire Transfers
Wire transfer to other local banks
Standing order
Online banking transfer to other local banks

Other services
Reference letter
Bank confirmation
Hardheidsbrief
Make copy of documents
Duplicate statements BES clients
Bank confirmation for parents i.c.w study children
Investigation fees claims up to 1 year old

Excluding OB
1% of the total amount 
with a minimum of Nafl. 5.00

5.00
5.00
4.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
No interest will be accrued

5.00
50.00
Free
Up to 2 years 10.00
Older than 2 years 35.00
20.00
175.00
10% on any late payment, 
with a minimum fee of Nafl. 5.00
3% of the principal amount
1% of the principal amount

4.00
2.50
1.00

30.00
75.00
30.00
7.50 per page
20.00
12.50
25.00

Including OB
1% of the total amount 
with a minimum of Nafl. 5.30

5.30
5.30
4.24
26.50
26.50
26.50
5.30

5.30
53.00
Free
up to 2 years 10.60
Older than 2 years 37.10
21.20
185.50
10% on any late payment, 
with a minimum fee of Nafl. 5.30

4.24
2.65
1.06

31.80
79.50
31.80
7.95 per page
21.20
13.25
26.50

All fees/service charges are including OB


