

## **PSB BANK fee list**

## All fees/service charges are including OB

Please find below a listing of our fees and service charges for personal accounts, business accounts and in-branch transactions. Please note that some fees may impact your account(s). For further questions and inquiries, please contact us at **(+5999) 432 2000** or mail us at **info@psbbanknv.com.** 

Current Account Deposit  Business (Non-Personal) deposit	Excluding OB  1% of the total amount with a minimum of Nafl. 5.00	Including OB 1% of the total amount with a minimum of Nafl. 5.30
Savings Account Related		
Additions to saving account after initial opening	5.00	5.30
Cash deposit to third party at another Bank	5.00	5.30
Cash deposit to third party PSB savings account	4.00	4.24
Duplicate interest overview savings account	25.00	26.50
Duplicate passbook	25.00	26.50
Interest overview savings account	25.00	26.50
Monthly charges dormant passbook	5.00	5.30
Passbook savings balance below Nafl. 25	No interest will be accrued	
Loans Related		
Send balance to other institution	5.00	5.30
Balance letter	50.00	53.00
Interest letter current year	Free	Free
Interest letter previous year	Up to 2 years 10.00	up to 2 years 10.60
	Older than 2 years 35.00	Older than 2 years 37.10
Monthly administrative charges mortgages	20.00	21.20
Extension fee	175.00	185.50
Late payment fee	10% on any late payment,	10% on any late payment,
	with a minimum fee of Nafl. 5.00	with a minimum fee of Nafl. 5.30
Administrative charges personal and Car loans/Closing fee	3% of the principal amount	
Administrative charges Mortgage loans/Closing fee	1% of the principal amount	
Local Transfer and Wire Transfers	4.00	
Wire transfer to other local banks	4.00	4.24
Standing order	2.50	2.65
Online banking transfer to other local banks	1.00	1.06
Other services		
Reference letter	30.00	31.80
Bank confirmation	75.00	79.50
Hardheidsbrief	30.00	31.80
Make copy of documents	7.50 per page	7.95 per page
Duplicate statements BES clients	20.00	21.20
Deals a sefime ation for a secretaria and selections	12.50	13.25
Bank confirmation for parents i.c.w study children	12.50	10.20

